ltems
Order form - Delivery to us Friday

Browns Fruit/Vegetables - Please list what
you would like. Stock and prices change
daily.

Large Free range Elliott eggs 1/2 Dozen

Dozen

M&K Meat
Sausages
Stewing Beef
Minced Beef
Bacon

Diced Lamb

Soanes Chicken Fillets

Name.

Address.

Please list any other items and we will try to get them.

Price

per Kg

per Kg

£1.50
£2.50

£8.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00
£14.00

£7.25

Order

Wolds Inn Shop

ltems

Milk

1 Pint Whole milk
4 Pint\2.27Itrs Whole milk
1 pint semi Skimmed Milk

1 litres Semi skimmed Milk

4 Pint\2.27Itrs semi skimmed milk
Arla Lacto Free Semi Skimmed Milk Drink 1 Litre

Fullers Bakery Bread
Large Wholemeal Sliced
Large wholemeal

Large White Farmhouse

Large white Farmhouse Sliced

Small White

Small White Sliced
Small Wholemeal

Small Wholemeal Sliced

Spelt Boule

Donker

Whitecakes x 6
Browncakes x 6
White Picnic x 4
Brown Picnic x 4
Fruited Teacakes x 4
Sausage Roll

Vanilla Slice

Price

£0.65
£2.10
£0.65
£0.95
£2.05
£2.25

£1.66
£1.64
£1.64
£1.66
£1.19

£1.20
£1.24
£1.25

£2.50
£2.50
£1.20
£1.20
£0.90
£0.90
£1.50
£0.92
£0.95

ltems Price

Flour

Plain 1Kg

Plain 1.5kg

Self Raising 1Kg
Wholemeal 1.5Kg
Strong 1.5Kg
Rice £
Pasta 500g

80 Teabags
Sugar 1Kg

Butter 2509g

Lard 250¢g

Flora vegan spread
2509

Selection of
Chocolate, Crisps,
Soft Drinks, Wine
available at shop
pick up.

£1.50
£1.85
£1.40
£2.25
£1.60

£1.50
£2.50
£1.60
£1.75
£0.90
£2.00

Order



