Wolds Inn Shop

Items	Price	Order Items	Price Order	Items	Price	Order
Order form - Delivery to us Friday						
Browns Fruit/Vegetables - Please list what you would like. Stock and prices change daily.		Milk		Flour		
		1 Pint Whole milk	£0.65	Plain 1Kg	£1.50	
		4 Pint\2.27ltrs Whole milk	£2.10	Plain 1.5kg	£1.85	
		1 pint semi Skimmed Milk	£0.65	Self Raising 1Kg	£1.40	
		1 litres Semi skimmed Milk	£0.95	Wholemeal 1.5Kg	£2.25	
		4 Pint\2.27ltrs semi skimmed milk	£2.05	Strong 1.5Kg	£1.60	
		Arla Lacto Free Semi Skimmed Milk Dr	ink 1 Litre £2.25	Rice	£	
		Fullers Bakery Bread		Pasta 500g	£1.50	
		Large Wholemeal Sliced	£1.66	80 Teabags	£2.50	
		Large wholemeal	£1.64	Sugar 1Kg	£1.60	
		Large White Farmhouse	£1.64	Butter 250g	£1.75	
		Large white Farmhouse Sliced	£1.66	Lard 250g	£0.90	
		Small White	£1.19	Flora vegan spread 250g	£2.00	
		Small White Sliced	£1.20			
Large Free range Elliott eggs 1/2 Dozen	£1.50	Small Wholemeal	£1.24			
Dozen	£2.50	Small Wholemeal Sliced	£1.25	Selection of Chocolate, Crisps, Soft Drinks, Wine available at shop pick up.		
M&K Meat	per Kg	Spelt Boule	£2.50			
Sausages	£8.00	Donker	£2.50			
Stewing Beef	£9.50	Whitecakes x 6	£1.20			
Minced Beef	£9.50	Browncakes x 6	£1.20			
Bacon	£10.00	White Picnic x 4	90.03			
Diced Lamb	£14.00	Brown Picnic x 4	90.03			
	per Kg	Fruited Teacakes x 4	£1.50			
Soanes Chicken Fillets	£7.25	Sausage Roll	£0.92			
		Vanilla Slice	£0.95			

Name.

Address.

Please list any other items and we will try to get them.